7070
IsoPAQ-131P
COMPACT LINE is a line of very compact and
cost-optimized Isolators, Transmitter
Repeaters and Isolating Transmitters within
the IsoPAQ family.
The small dimensions - only 60 mm deep and
11.2 mm wide – and the favorable pricing allow

 distance or insulation between adjacent situated devices.
3) Minor deviations possible during interference
Block diagram/Connections Ordering information
Product  Input / Output  Part No.
IsoPAQ131P 0-20 mA / 0-20 mA  70ISC13112
 4-20 mA / 0-20 mA  70ISC13132
 0-10 V / 0-20 mA  70ISC13152
 0-20 mA / 4-20 mA  70ISC13114
 4-20 mA / 4-20 mA  70ISC13112
 0-10 V / 4-20 mA  70ISC13154
 0-20 mA / 0-10 V  70ISC13116
 4-20 mA / 0-10 V  70ISC13136
 0-10 V / 0-10 V  70ISC13156
Power connector set for up to 10 units  70ADA00030
(732) 632-6400